
Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 248 Aspacher, Daniel activity-racing-team MM85 1 1:12:28 1 1:10:44 1 2 : 2 3 : 1 2 
a.K. 249 Daum, Philipp Maximilian Team Haibike MM88 a.K. 1:12:05 - 1:12:26 - 2 : 2 4 : 3 1 

2 278 Horlacher, Tilman MM269 1 1:12:33 2 1:12:09 2 2 : 2 4 : 4 2 
a.K. 190 Knopf, Stefan Team Firebike MM172 a.K. 1:12:01 - 1:12:43 - 2 : 2 4 : 4 4 
a.K. 288 Ziegler, Philipp FX Sports/Sparkasse Mainf MM89 a.K. 1:12:04 - 1:13:21 - 2 : 2 5 : 2 5 

3 241 Vogt, Nicolas Team Best-Bike-Parts MM80 2 1:12:34 3 1:14:34 3 2 : 2 7 : 0 8 
a.K. 236 Oesterle, Benjamin MHW Cube Racing Team MM87 a.K. 1:12:03 - 1:15:07 - 2 : 2 7 : 1 0 
a.K. 218 Ohndorf, André RKV Neuhausen MM173 a.K. 1:12:41 - 1:16:06 - 2 : 2 8 : 4 7 
a.K. 207 Scherle, Jörg Best-Bike-Parts/HAIBIKE MM83 a.K. 1:14:43 - 1:15:59 - 2 : 3 0 : 4 2 
a.K. 289 Jung, Konstantin MM87 a.K. 1:12:39 - 1:19:39 - 2 : 3 2 : 1 8 

4 214 Monoki, Lajos - MM177 1 1:14:37 4 1:18:05 4 2 : 3 2 : 4 2 
a.K. 220 Schilla, Olav Radsport Neckarsulm MM171 a.K. 1:14:40 - 1:18:07 - 2 : 3 2 : 4 7 

5 175 Ade, Steffen Team Probst Racing MM174 2 1:14:39 5 1:19:57 5 2 : 3 4 : 3 6 
a.K. 270 Burek, Pascal MM85 a.K. 1:16:29 - 1:20:19 - 2 : 3 6 : 4 8 

6 239 Kumpf, Alexander Team Bergstraße MM89 3 1:17:41 11 1:20:15 6 2 : 3 7 : 5 6 
7 259 Marquardt, Dieter Team-Probst-Racing MM264 2 1:17:11 8 1:20:55 9 2 : 3 8 : 0 6 
8 183 Sanwald, Ralph - MM176 3 1:17:40 10 1:20:29 7 2 : 3 8 : 0 9 
9 261 Perrot, Martin Team-Probst-Racing MM268 3 1:17:10 7 1:21:01 10 2 : 3 8 : 1 1 

10 266 Walter, Christian Drahtesel Ansbach MM81 4 1:17:42 12 1:20:54 8 2 : 3 8 : 3 6 
11 174 Nikodemus, Volker IBC Dimb Racing Team MM269 4 1:20:51 17 1:23:27 11 2 : 4 4 : 1 8 
12 224 Gruber, Konrad www.Radspor-tschneider.c MM89 5 1:20:47 15 1:23:51 12 2 : 4 4 : 3 8 
13 185 Bruderhofer, Günther Team Thömus MM357 1 1:20:42 14 1:23:58 13 2 : 4 4 : 4 0 
14 208 Heiner, Michael - MM86 6 1:19:38 13 1:25:11 17 2 : 4 4 : 4 9 
15 291 Ellwanger, Marcel MM90 7 1:20:59 22 1:24:02 14 2 : 4 5 : 0 1 
16 267 Loch, Eike TV Fürth MM267 5 1:21:00 23 1:24:09 15 2 : 4 5 : 0 9 
17 284 Häffner, Armin MM269 6 1:20:55 20 1:25:00 16 2 : 4 5 : 5 5 
18 251 Weiß, Sebastian VfR Waldkatzenbach MM86 8 1:20:52 18 1:27:08 21 2 : 4 8 : 0 0 
19 155 Schäfer, Markus Light Bikes Racingteam MM176 4 1:20:49 16 1:27:16 22 2 : 4 8 : 0 5 
20 232 Köhler, Andreas SV Kirschhausen MM266 7 1:21:58 24 1:26:39 19 2 : 4 8 : 3 7 
21 363 Hild, Ulli MM170 5 1:22:25 28 1:26:29 18 2 : 4 8 : 5 4 
22 193 Herrmann, Steffen - MM173 6 1:23:39 31 1:26:40 20 2 : 5 0 : 1 9 
23 202 Mutschler, Frank RSV Öschelbronn MM84 9 1:17:14 9 1:33:31 40 2 : 5 0 : 4 5 

a.K. 250 Kögler, Kerstin FX Sports/Sparkasse Mainf MW82 a.K. 1:20:56 - 1:29:58 - 2 : 5 0 : 5 4 
24 210 Becker, Andreas VfR Waldkatzenbach MM269 8 1:20:57 21 1:30:19 27 2 : 5 1 : 1 6 
25 279 Eger, Claus MM269 9 1:22:23 27 1:29:16 24 2 : 5 1 : 3 9 
26 156 Dias, Denis Team KACO MM82 10 1:22:35 30 1:29:09 23 2 : 5 1 : 4 4 
27 257 Fabian, Markus MTB-Team Bergstraße Mix MM266 10 1:22:33 29 1:30:07 26 2 : 5 2 : 4 0 
28 375 Schraut, Sven MM175 7 1:22:19 26 1:31:15 32 2 : 5 3 : 3 4 
29 256 Becher, Ralf hardwaldracers MM266 11 1:22:17 25 1:31:30 33 2 : 5 3 : 4 7 
30 238 Engler, Jürgen GÖLZ RÄDER MM267 12 1:20:53 19 1:35:33 42 2 : 5 6 : 2 6 
31 240 Gracanin, Darko - MM269 13 1:24:44 34 1:31:49 34 2 : 5 6 : 3 3 
32 285 Bach, Dieter Team Hercules MM267 14 1:24:09 32 1:32:32 37 2 : 5 6 : 4 1 
33 212 Höpcke, Nils - MM179 8 1:27:22 39 1:29:21 25 2 : 5 6 : 4 3 
34 286 Bach, Jürgen Team Hercules MM264 15 1:24:15 33 1:32:37 38 2 : 5 6 : 5 2 
35 245 Knapp, Julian MTB-Team Bergstrasse MM89 11 1:27:58 42 1:30:27 29 2 : 5 8 : 2 5 
36 198 Nottebom, Bernd - MM172 9 1:27:32 40 1:30:58 31 2 : 5 8 : 3 0 
37 194 Gruber, Gerd Mister Bike Pforzheim & La MM265 16 1:26:29 35 1:32:15 35 2 : 5 8 : 4 4 
38 177 Engel, Christian Hof-Racing-Team MM86 12 1:26:52 37 1:32:25 36 2 : 5 9 : 1 7 
39 296 Bauer, Klaus-Dieter MM262 17 1:29:51 44 1:30:31 30 3 : 0 0 : 2 2 
40 277 von Amende, Sören MM266 18 1:26:56 38 1:36:23 44 3 : 0 3 : 1 9 
41 258 Fabian, Konny MTB-Team Bergstraße Mix MW267 1 1:30:54 46 1:32:37 38 3 : 0 3 : 3 1 
42 287 Gehring, Lars Team Hercules MM176 10 1:28:36 43 1:39:07 49 3 : 0 7 : 4 3 
43 227 Peretzki, Stephan Berginator MM171 11 1:27:49 41 1:40:09 55 3 : 0 7 : 5 8 
44 237 Jeitner, Thomas VFR-Waldkatzenbach MM172 12 1:32:09 49 1:35:52 43 3 : 0 8 : 0 1 
45 282 Jutzeler, Klaus MM264 19 1:32:40 52 1:38:07 45 3 : 1 0 : 4 7 
46 264 Klaiber, Michael MSC Brettachtal MM89 13 1:34:07 57 1:38:12 46 3 : 1 2 : 1 9 
47 253 Hüttmann, Moritz Team Bikemax Ludwigsbur MM89 14 1:26:51 36 1:45:29 66 3 : 1 2 : 2 0 
48 162 Langer, Florian Bikemax Ludwigsburg MM85 15 1:32:26 51 1:40:03 54 3 : 1 2 : 2 9 
49 166 Klein, Manuel Bikemax Ludwigsburg MM82 16 1:32:20 50 1:41:41 57 3 : 1 4 : 0 1 
50 184 Gerst, Thomas LT Auenwald MM268 20 1:29:56 45 1:44:25 62 3 : 1 4 : 2 1 
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Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

51 209 Schuster, Ralf TV Mosbach / Bikerstammti MM171 13 1:34:31 58 1:39:55 52 3 : 1 4 : 2 6 
52 221 Renius, Marco - MM171 14 1:36:28 71 1:38:21 47 3 : 1 4 : 4 9 
53 188 Schäfer, Jan - MM173 15 1:30:57 47 1:44:51 64 3 : 1 5 : 4 8 
54 197 Müller, Andreas Lok MM171 16 1:37:12 74 1:39:38 50 3 : 1 6 : 5 0 
55 260 Pfützner, Thomas DLRG Michelstadt-Erbach MM268 21 1:37:54 80 1:39:04 48 3 : 1 6 : 5 8 
56 199 Bösche, Andreas Kampfader MM177 17 1:32:51 54 1:44:20 61 3 : 1 7 : 1 1 
57 206 Molsner, Marc melibokus-biker MM171 18 1:37:27 76 1:40:01 53 3 : 1 7 : 2 8 
58 201 Honeck, Michael TSV Hochdorf/Enz MM175 19 1:37:57 81 1:39:38 50 3 : 1 7 : 3 5 
59 204 Böttcher, Michaela Mister Bike Pforzheim & La MW171 1 1:35:58 63 1:41:56 58 3 : 1 7 : 5 4 
60 178 Gewinner, Michael Hof-Racing-Team MM171 20 1:36:24 70 1:41:35 56 3 : 1 7 : 5 9 
61 205 Ueding, Michael - MM172 21 1:30:58 48 1:48:22 75 3 : 1 9 : 2 0 
62 281 Würz, Ralf MM268 22 1:37:06 73 1:42:23 59 3 : 1 9 : 2 9 
63 170 Hertreiter, Rainer Die Fahrradgarage MM268 23 1:35:50 62 1:44:47 63 3 : 2 0 : 3 7 
64 276 Tassarsch, Bernhard MM358 2 1:37:45 78 1:43:05 60 3 : 2 0 : 5 0 
65 295 Schubert, Marco MM171 22 1:36:03 66 1:45:04 65 3 : 2 1 : 0 7 
66 203 Mirre, Steffen - MM80 17 1:34:49 59 1:46:46 70 3 : 2 1 : 3 5 
67 283 Heitlinger, Andreas TSV Stein MM174 23 1:33:10 55 1:48:38 77 3 : 2 1 : 4 8 
68 169 Stiller, Michael NPU Esslingen MM174 24 1:47:09 101 1:35:04 41 3 : 2 2 : 1 3 
69 222 Bihrer, Stefan MEGABIKE Stuttgart MM357 3 1:36:14 68 1:46:03 67 3 : 2 2 : 1 7 
70 293 Staiger, Michael MM264 24 1:36:02 65 1:46:35 68 3 : 2 2 : 3 7 
71 231 Utzmann, Mark - MM173 25 1:52:18 107 1:30:26 28 3 : 2 2 : 4 4 
72 186 Bruderhofer, Margit Team Thömus MW263 2 1:36:20 69 1:46:41 69 3 : 2 3 : 0 1 
73 217 Rodd, Heribert Wadenschmiede Fichtelge MM357 4 1:36:05 67 1:47:58 73 3 : 2 4 : 0 3 
74 225 Rühl, Stefan Zweirad &#43 Zubehör MJM91 1 1:36:56 72 1:48:23 76 3 : 2 5 : 1 9 
75 242 Knall, Hasso - MM172 26 1:37:52 79 1:47:46 72 3 : 2 5 : 3 8 
76 275 Brunner, Michael MM358 5 1:35:47 60 1:50:14 79 3 : 2 6 : 0 1 
77 252 Leihenseder, Michael TSV Neuenstadt MM172 27 1:36:00 64 1:52:36 89 3 : 2 8 : 3 6 
78 235 Reich, Birgit Die Absteiger MW175 2 1:40:44 85 1:47:59 74 3 : 2 8 : 4 3 
79 171 Ortmann, Alfons - MM342 6 1:41:51 88 1:46:55 71 3 : 2 8 : 4 6 
80 243 Falk, Dietmar - MM265 25 1:37:29 77 1:51:20 83 3 : 2 8 : 4 9 
81 187 Bayer, Simon RSV Besigheim BOAs MM82 18 1:37:14 75 1:52:12 87 3 : 2 9 : 2 6 
82 159 Gaschler, Simon SiGa MM81 19 1:39:51 84 1:51:54 85 3 : 3 1 : 4 5 
83 191 Faul, Gerald Die Fahrradgarage MM352 7 1:42:36 91 1:49:49 78 3 : 3 2 : 2 5 
84 272 Kuhn, Werner MM268 26 1:42:51 93 1:50:17 80 3 : 3 3 : 0 8 
85 269 Fleuren, Roger MM265 27 1:42:53 94 1:50:18 81 3 : 3 3 : 1 1 
86 265 Klaiber, Sebatian MSC Brettachtal MJM92 2 1:38:24 82 1:55:00 90 3 : 3 3 : 2 4 
87 263 Klaiber, Gerd MSC Brettachtal MM263 28 1:41:39 87 1:51:48 84 3 : 3 3 : 2 7 
88 179 Tritscher, Dennis Hof-Racing-Team MM80 20 1:42:30 90 1:52:14 88 3 : 3 4 : 4 4 
89 181 Bootsmann, Erwin RSV Waldrems MM359 8 1:33:25 56 2:01:35 100 3 : 3 5 : 0 0 

a.K. 228 Stöckl, Wolfgang MTB-S-Degerloch MM261 a.K. 1:40:42 - 1:54:25 - 3 : 3 5 : 0 7 
90 254 Bär, Tobias Team Bikemax Ludwigsbur MM179 28 1:32:42 53 2:02:33 101 3 : 3 5 : 1 5 
91 246 Schliwinski, Steffen privat MM177 29 1:45:19 97 1:50:29 82 3 : 3 5 : 4 8 
92 189 Hesse, Gerald Team Probst Racing MM358 9 1:45:40 98 1:51:54 85 3 : 3 7 : 3 4 
93 192 Schimmel, Oliver HTE-DSG MM173 30 1:39:19 83 1:58:30 95 3 : 3 7 : 4 9 
94 280 Zimmermann, Markus MM269 29 1:43:28 95 1:56:32 93 3 : 4 0 : 0 0 
95 274 Zumbach, Andreas SV Mölsbach MM179 31 1:44:20 96 1:55:57 92 3 : 4 0 : 1 7 
96 196 Hüther, Kurt TV Mosbach MM359 10 1:42:28 89 2:01:12 98 3 : 4 3 : 4 0 
97 211 Lang, Reimund TV Mosbach MM352 11 1:48:03 102 1:55:39 91 3 : 4 3 : 4 2 
98 268 Knoth, Thomas TV-Mosbach MM352 12 1:46:22 100 1:59:45 96 3 : 4 6 : 0 7 
99 273 Zumbach, Hans SV Mölsbach MM179 32 1:50:39 104 1:56:34 94 3 : 4 7 : 1 3 

100 173 Scheuber, Leonie RSV Bietigheim Boa MW81 1 1:51:52 105 2:00:05 97 3 : 5 1 : 5 7 
101 230 Molitor, Heino - MM170 33 1:52:16 106 2:01:28 99 3 : 5 3 : 4 4 
102 247 Stiegler, Petra ULG Flein MW265 3 1:55:10 108 2:05:03 102 4 : 0 0 : 1 3 
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Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 248 Aspacher, Daniel activity-racing-team MM85 1 1:12:28 1 1:10:44 1 2 : 2 3 : 1 2 
a.K. 249 Daum, Philipp Maximilian Team Haibike MM88 a.K. 1:12:05 - 1:12:26 - 2 : 2 4 : 3 1 

2 278 Horlacher, Tilman MM269 1 1:12:33 2 1:12:09 2 2 : 2 4 : 4 2 
a.K. 190 Knopf, Stefan Team Firebike MM172 a.K. 1:12:01 - 1:12:43 - 2 : 2 4 : 4 4 
a.K. 288 Ziegler, Philipp FX Sports/Sparkasse Mainf MM89 a.K. 1:12:04 - 1:13:21 - 2 : 2 5 : 2 5 

3 241 Vogt, Nicolas Team Best-Bike-Parts MM80 2 1:12:34 3 1:14:34 3 2 : 2 7 : 0 8 
a.K. 236 Oesterle, Benjamin MHW Cube Racing Team MM87 a.K. 1:12:03 - 1:15:07 - 2 : 2 7 : 1 0 
a.K. 218 Ohndorf, André RKV Neuhausen MM173 a.K. 1:12:41 - 1:16:06 - 2 : 2 8 : 4 7 
a.K. 207 Scherle, Jörg Best-Bike-Parts/HAIBIKE MM83 a.K. 1:14:43 - 1:15:59 - 2 : 3 0 : 4 2 
a.K. 289 Jung, Konstantin MM87 a.K. 1:12:39 - 1:19:39 - 2 : 3 2 : 1 8 

4 214 Monoki, Lajos - MM177 1 1:14:37 4 1:18:05 4 2 : 3 2 : 4 2 
a.K. 220 Schilla, Olav Radsport Neckarsulm MM171 a.K. 1:14:40 - 1:18:07 - 2 : 3 2 : 4 7 

5 175 Ade, Steffen Team Probst Racing MM174 2 1:14:39 5 1:19:57 5 2 : 3 4 : 3 6 
a.K. 270 Burek, Pascal MM85 a.K. 1:16:29 - 1:20:19 - 2 : 3 6 : 4 8 

6 239 Kumpf, Alexander Team Bergstraße MM89 3 1:17:41 11 1:20:15 6 2 : 3 7 : 5 6 
7 259 Marquardt, Dieter Team-Probst-Racing MM264 2 1:17:11 8 1:20:55 9 2 : 3 8 : 0 6 
8 183 Sanwald, Ralph - MM176 3 1:17:40 10 1:20:29 7 2 : 3 8 : 0 9 
9 261 Perrot, Martin Team-Probst-Racing MM268 3 1:17:10 7 1:21:01 10 2 : 3 8 : 1 1 

10 266 Walter, Christian Drahtesel Ansbach MM81 4 1:17:42 12 1:20:54 8 2 : 3 8 : 3 6 
11 174 Nikodemus, Volker IBC Dimb Racing Team MM269 4 1:20:51 17 1:23:27 11 2 : 4 4 : 1 8 
12 224 Gruber, Konrad www.Radspor-tschneider.c MM89 5 1:20:47 15 1:23:51 12 2 : 4 4 : 3 8 
13 185 Bruderhofer, Günther Team Thömus MM357 1 1:20:42 14 1:23:58 13 2 : 4 4 : 4 0 
14 208 Heiner, Michael - MM86 6 1:19:38 13 1:25:11 17 2 : 4 4 : 4 9 
15 291 Ellwanger, Marcel MM90 7 1:20:59 22 1:24:02 14 2 : 4 5 : 0 1 
16 267 Loch, Eike TV Fürth MM267 5 1:21:00 23 1:24:09 15 2 : 4 5 : 0 9 
17 284 Häffner, Armin MM269 6 1:20:55 20 1:25:00 16 2 : 4 5 : 5 5 
18 251 Weiß, Sebastian VfR Waldkatzenbach MM86 8 1:20:52 18 1:27:08 21 2 : 4 8 : 0 0 
19 155 Schäfer, Markus Light Bikes Racingteam MM176 4 1:20:49 16 1:27:16 22 2 : 4 8 : 0 5 
20 232 Köhler, Andreas SV Kirschhausen MM266 7 1:21:58 24 1:26:39 19 2 : 4 8 : 3 7 
21 363 Hild, Ulli MM170 5 1:22:25 28 1:26:29 18 2 : 4 8 : 5 4 
22 193 Herrmann, Steffen - MM173 6 1:23:39 31 1:26:40 20 2 : 5 0 : 1 9 
23 202 Mutschler, Frank RSV Öschelbronn MM84 9 1:17:14 9 1:33:31 39 2 : 5 0 : 4 5 
24 210 Becker, Andreas VfR Waldkatzenbach MM269 8 1:20:57 21 1:30:19 27 2 : 5 1 : 1 6 
25 279 Eger, Claus MM269 9 1:22:23 27 1:29:16 24 2 : 5 1 : 3 9 
26 156 Dias, Denis Team KACO MM82 10 1:22:35 30 1:29:09 23 2 : 5 1 : 4 4 
27 257 Fabian, Markus MTB-Team Bergstraße Mix MM266 10 1:22:33 29 1:30:07 26 2 : 5 2 : 4 0 
28 375 Schraut, Sven MM175 7 1:22:19 26 1:31:15 32 2 : 5 3 : 3 4 
29 256 Becher, Ralf hardwaldracers MM266 11 1:22:17 25 1:31:30 33 2 : 5 3 : 4 7 
30 238 Engler, Jürgen GÖLZ RÄDER MM267 12 1:20:53 19 1:35:33 41 2 : 5 6 : 2 6 
31 240 Gracanin, Darko - MM269 13 1:24:44 34 1:31:49 34 2 : 5 6 : 3 3 
32 285 Bach, Dieter Team Hercules MM267 14 1:24:09 32 1:32:32 37 2 : 5 6 : 4 1 
33 212 Höpcke, Nils - MM179 8 1:27:22 39 1:29:21 25 2 : 5 6 : 4 3 
34 286 Bach, Jürgen Team Hercules MM264 15 1:24:15 33 1:32:37 38 2 : 5 6 : 5 2 
35 245 Knapp, Julian MTB-Team Bergstrasse MM89 11 1:27:58 42 1:30:27 29 2 : 5 8 : 2 5 
36 198 Nottebom, Bernd - MM172 9 1:27:32 40 1:30:58 31 2 : 5 8 : 3 0 
37 194 Gruber, Gerd Mister Bike Pforzheim & La MM265 16 1:26:29 35 1:32:15 35 2 : 5 8 : 4 4 
38 177 Engel, Christian Hof-Racing-Team MM86 12 1:26:52 37 1:32:25 36 2 : 5 9 : 1 7 
39 296 Bauer, Klaus-Dieter MM262 17 1:29:51 44 1:30:31 30 3 : 0 0 : 2 2 
40 277 von Amende, Sören MM266 18 1:26:56 38 1:36:23 43 3 : 0 3 : 1 9 
41 287 Gehring, Lars Team Hercules MM176 10 1:28:36 43 1:39:07 48 3 : 0 7 : 4 3 
42 227 Peretzki, Stephan Berginator MM171 11 1:27:49 41 1:40:09 54 3 : 0 7 : 5 8 
43 237 Jeitner, Thomas VFR-Waldkatzenbach MM172 12 1:32:09 48 1:35:52 42 3 : 0 8 : 0 1 
44 282 Jutzeler, Klaus MM264 19 1:32:40 51 1:38:07 44 3 : 1 0 : 4 7 
45 264 Klaiber, Michael MSC Brettachtal MM89 13 1:34:07 56 1:38:12 45 3 : 1 2 : 1 9 
46 253 Hüttmann, Moritz Team Bikemax Ludwigsbur MM89 14 1:26:51 36 1:45:29 64 3 : 1 2 : 2 0 
47 162 Langer, Florian Bikemax Ludwigsburg MM85 15 1:32:26 50 1:40:03 53 3 : 1 2 : 2 9 
48 166 Klein, Manuel Bikemax Ludwigsburg MM82 16 1:32:20 49 1:41:41 56 3 : 1 4 : 0 1 
49 184 Gerst, Thomas LT Auenwald MM268 20 1:29:56 45 1:44:25 60 3 : 1 4 : 2 1 
50 209 Schuster, Ralf TV Mosbach / Bikerstammti MM171 13 1:34:31 57 1:39:55 51 3 : 1 4 : 2 6 
51 221 Renius, Marco - MM171 14 1:36:28 68 1:38:21 46 3 : 1 4 : 4 9 
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Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

52 188 Schäfer, Jan - MM173 15 1:30:57 46 1:44:51 62 3 : 1 5 : 4 8 
53 197 Müller, Andreas Lok MM171 16 1:37:12 71 1:39:38 49 3 : 1 6 : 5 0 
54 260 Pfützner, Thomas DLRG Michelstadt-Erbach MM268 21 1:37:54 77 1:39:04 47 3 : 1 6 : 5 8 
55 199 Bösche, Andreas Kampfader MM177 17 1:32:51 53 1:44:20 59 3 : 1 7 : 1 1 
56 206 Molsner, Marc melibokus-biker MM171 18 1:37:27 73 1:40:01 52 3 : 1 7 : 2 8 
57 201 Honeck, Michael TSV Hochdorf/Enz MM175 19 1:37:57 78 1:39:38 49 3 : 1 7 : 3 5 
58 178 Gewinner, Michael Hof-Racing-Team MM171 20 1:36:24 67 1:41:35 55 3 : 1 7 : 5 9 
59 205 Ueding, Michael - MM172 21 1:30:58 47 1:48:22 71 3 : 1 9 : 2 0 
60 281 Würz, Ralf MM268 22 1:37:06 70 1:42:23 57 3 : 1 9 : 2 9 
61 170 Hertreiter, Rainer Die Fahrradgarage MM268 23 1:35:50 61 1:44:47 61 3 : 2 0 : 3 7 
62 276 Tassarsch, Bernhard MM358 2 1:37:45 75 1:43:05 58 3 : 2 0 : 5 0 
63 295 Schubert, Marco MM171 22 1:36:03 64 1:45:04 63 3 : 2 1 : 0 7 
64 203 Mirre, Steffen - MM80 17 1:34:49 58 1:46:46 67 3 : 2 1 : 3 5 
65 283 Heitlinger, Andreas TSV Stein MM174 23 1:33:10 54 1:48:38 73 3 : 2 1 : 4 8 
66 169 Stiller, Michael NPU Esslingen MM174 24 1:47:09 97 1:35:04 40 3 : 2 2 : 1 3 
67 222 Bihrer, Stefan MEGABIKE Stuttgart MM357 3 1:36:14 66 1:46:03 65 3 : 2 2 : 1 7 
68 293 Staiger, Michael MM264 24 1:36:02 63 1:46:35 66 3 : 2 2 : 3 7 
69 231 Utzmann, Mark - MM173 25 1:52:18 102 1:30:26 28 3 : 2 2 : 4 4 
70 217 Rodd, Heribert Wadenschmiede Fichtelge MM357 4 1:36:05 65 1:47:58 70 3 : 2 4 : 0 3 
71 225 Rühl, Stefan Zweirad &#43 Zubehör MJM91 1 1:36:56 69 1:48:23 72 3 : 2 5 : 1 9 
72 242 Knall, Hasso - MM172 26 1:37:52 76 1:47:46 69 3 : 2 5 : 3 8 
73 275 Brunner, Michael MM358 5 1:35:47 59 1:50:14 75 3 : 2 6 : 0 1 
74 252 Leihenseder, Michael TSV Neuenstadt MM172 27 1:36:00 62 1:52:36 85 3 : 2 8 : 3 6 
75 171 Ortmann, Alfons - MM342 6 1:41:51 84 1:46:55 68 3 : 2 8 : 4 6 
76 243 Falk, Dietmar - MM265 25 1:37:29 74 1:51:20 79 3 : 2 8 : 4 9 
77 187 Bayer, Simon RSV Besigheim BOAs MM82 18 1:37:14 72 1:52:12 83 3 : 2 9 : 2 6 
78 159 Gaschler, Simon SiGa MM81 19 1:39:51 81 1:51:54 81 3 : 3 1 : 4 5 
79 191 Faul, Gerald Die Fahrradgarage MM352 7 1:42:36 87 1:49:49 74 3 : 3 2 : 2 5 
80 272 Kuhn, Werner MM268 26 1:42:51 89 1:50:17 76 3 : 3 3 : 0 8 
81 269 Fleuren, Roger MM265 27 1:42:53 90 1:50:18 77 3 : 3 3 : 1 1 
82 265 Klaiber, Sebatian MSC Brettachtal MJM92 2 1:38:24 79 1:55:00 86 3 : 3 3 : 2 4 
83 263 Klaiber, Gerd MSC Brettachtal MM263 28 1:41:39 83 1:51:48 80 3 : 3 3 : 2 7 
84 179 Tritscher, Dennis Hof-Racing-Team MM80 20 1:42:30 86 1:52:14 84 3 : 3 4 : 4 4 
85 181 Bootsmann, Erwin RSV Waldrems MM359 8 1:33:25 55 2:01:35 95 3 : 3 5 : 0 0 

a.K. 228 Stöckl, Wolfgang MTB-S-Degerloch MM261 a.K. 1:40:42 - 1:54:25 - 3 : 3 5 : 0 7 
86 254 Bär, Tobias Team Bikemax Ludwigsbur MM179 28 1:32:42 52 2:02:33 96 3 : 3 5 : 1 5 
87 246 Schliwinski, Steffen privat MM177 29 1:45:19 93 1:50:29 78 3 : 3 5 : 4 8 
88 189 Hesse, Gerald Team Probst Racing MM358 9 1:45:40 94 1:51:54 81 3 : 3 7 : 3 4 
89 192 Schimmel, Oliver HTE-DSG MM173 30 1:39:19 80 1:58:30 91 3 : 3 7 : 4 9 
90 280 Zimmermann, Markus MM269 29 1:43:28 91 1:56:32 89 3 : 4 0 : 0 0 
91 274 Zumbach, Andreas SV Mölsbach MM179 31 1:44:20 92 1:55:57 88 3 : 4 0 : 1 7 
92 196 Hüther, Kurt TV Mosbach MM359 10 1:42:28 85 2:01:12 93 3 : 4 3 : 4 0 
93 211 Lang, Reimund TV Mosbach MM352 11 1:48:03 98 1:55:39 87 3 : 4 3 : 4 2 
94 268 Knoth, Thomas TV-Mosbach MM352 12 1:46:22 96 1:59:45 92 3 : 4 6 : 0 7 
95 273 Zumbach, Hans SV Mölsbach MM179 32 1:50:39 100 1:56:34 90 3 : 4 7 : 1 3 
96 230 Molitor, Heino - MM170 33 1:52:16 101 2:01:28 94 3 : 5 3 : 4 4 

Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort
a.K. 250 Kögler, Kerstin FX Sports/Sparkasse Mainf MW82 a.K. 1:20:56 - 1:29:58 - 2 : 5 0 : 5 4 

1 258 Fabian, Konny MTB-Team Bergstraße Mix MW267 1 1:30:54 1 1:32:37 1 3 : 0 3 : 3 1 
2 204 Böttcher, Michaela Mister Bike Pforzheim & La MW171 1 1:35:58 2 1:41:56 2 3 : 1 7 : 5 4 
3 186 Bruderhofer, Margit Team Thömus MW263 2 1:36:20 3 1:46:41 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 1 
4 235 Reich, Birgit Die Absteiger MW175 2 1:40:44 4 1:47:59 4 3 : 2 8 : 4 3 
5 173 Scheuber, Leonie RSV Bietigheim Boa MW81 1 1:51:52 5 2:00:05 5 3 : 5 1 : 5 7 
6 247 Stiegler, Petra ULG Flein MW265 3 1:55:10 6 2:05:03 6 4 : 0 0 : 1 3 
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Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 225 Rühl, Stefan Zweirad &#43 Zubehör MJM91 1 1:36:56 1 1:48:23 1 3 : 2 5 : 1 9 
2 265 Klaiber, Sebatian MSC Brettachtal MJM92 2 1:38:24 2 1:55:00 2 3 : 3 3 : 2 4 

Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 248 Aspacher, Daniel activity-racing-team MM85 1 1:12:28 1 1:10:44 1 2 : 2 3 : 1 2 
a.K. 249 Daum, Philipp Maximilian Team Haibike MM88 a.K. 1:12:05 - 1:12:26 - 2 : 2 4 : 3 1 
a.K. 288 Ziegler, Philipp FX Sports/Sparkasse Mainf MM89 a.K. 1:12:04 - 1:13:21 - 2 : 2 5 : 2 5 

2 241 Vogt, Nicolas Team Best-Bike-Parts MM80 2 1:12:34 2 1:14:34 2 2 : 2 7 : 0 8 
a.K. 236 Oesterle, Benjamin MHW Cube Racing Team MM87 a.K. 1:12:03 - 1:15:07 - 2 : 2 7 : 1 0 
a.K. 207 Scherle, Jörg Best-Bike-Parts/HAIBIKE MM83 a.K. 1:14:43 - 1:15:59 - 2 : 3 0 : 4 2 
a.K. 289 Jung, Konstantin MM87 a.K. 1:12:39 - 1:19:39 - 2 : 3 2 : 1 8 
a.K. 270 Burek, Pascal MM85 a.K. 1:16:29 - 1:20:19 - 2 : 3 6 : 4 8 

3 239 Kumpf, Alexander Team Bergstraße MM89 3 1:17:41 4 1:20:15 3 2 : 3 7 : 5 6 
4 266 Walter, Christian Drahtesel Ansbach MM81 4 1:17:42 5 1:20:54 4 2 : 3 8 : 3 6 
5 224 Gruber, Konrad www.Radspor-tschneider.c MM89 5 1:20:47 7 1:23:51 5 2 : 4 4 : 3 8 
6 208 Heiner, Michael - MM86 6 1:19:38 6 1:25:11 7 2 : 4 4 : 4 9 
7 291 Ellwanger, Marcel MM90 7 1:20:59 9 1:24:02 6 2 : 4 5 : 0 1 
8 251 Weiß, Sebastian VfR Waldkatzenbach MM86 8 1:20:52 8 1:27:08 8 2 : 4 8 : 0 0 
9 202 Mutschler, Frank RSV Öschelbronn MM84 9 1:17:14 3 1:33:31 12 2 : 5 0 : 4 5 

10 156 Dias, Denis Team KACO MM82 10 1:22:35 10 1:29:09 9 2 : 5 1 : 4 4 
11 245 Knapp, Julian MTB-Team Bergstrasse MM89 11 1:27:58 13 1:30:27 10 2 : 5 8 : 2 5 
12 177 Engel, Christian Hof-Racing-Team MM86 12 1:26:52 12 1:32:25 11 2 : 5 9 : 1 7 
13 264 Klaiber, Michael MSC Brettachtal MM89 13 1:34:07 16 1:38:12 13 3 : 1 2 : 1 9 
14 253 Hüttmann, Moritz Team Bikemax Ludwigsbur MM89 14 1:26:51 11 1:45:29 16 3 : 1 2 : 2 0 
15 162 Langer, Florian Bikemax Ludwigsburg MM85 15 1:32:26 15 1:40:03 14 3 : 1 2 : 2 9 
16 166 Klein, Manuel Bikemax Ludwigsburg MM82 16 1:32:20 14 1:41:41 15 3 : 1 4 : 0 1 
17 203 Mirre, Steffen - MM80 17 1:34:49 17 1:46:46 17 3 : 2 1 : 3 5 
18 187 Bayer, Simon RSV Besigheim BOAs MM82 18 1:37:14 19 1:52:12 19 3 : 2 9 : 2 6 
19 159 Gaschler, Simon SiGa MM81 19 1:39:51 20 1:51:54 18 3 : 3 1 : 4 5 
20 179 Tritscher, Dennis Hof-Racing-Team MM80 20 1:42:30 21 1:52:14 20 3 : 3 4 : 4 4 

Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort
a.K. 250 Kögler, Kerstin FX Sports/Sparkasse Mainf MW82 a.K. 1:20:56 - 1:29:58 - 2 : 5 0 : 5 4 

1 173 Scheuber, Leonie RSV Bietigheim Boa MW81 1 1:51:52 1 2:00:05 1 3 : 5 1 : 5 7 

Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren I
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort
a.K. 190 Knopf, Stefan Team Firebike MM172 a.K. 1:12:01 - 1:12:43 - 2 : 2 4 : 4 4 
a.K. 218 Ohndorf, André RKV Neuhausen MM173 a.K. 1:12:41 - 1:16:06 - 2 : 2 8 : 4 7 

1 214 Monoki, Lajos - MM177 1 1:14:37 1 1:18:05 1 2 : 3 2 : 4 2 
a.K. 220 Schilla, Olav Radsport Neckarsulm MM171 a.K. 1:14:40 - 1:18:07 - 2 : 3 2 : 4 7 

2 175 Ade, Steffen Team Probst Racing MM174 2 1:14:39 2 1:19:57 2 2 : 3 4 : 3 6 
3 183 Sanwald, Ralph - MM176 3 1:17:40 3 1:20:29 3 2 : 3 8 : 0 9 
4 155 Schäfer, Markus Light Bikes Racingteam MM176 4 1:20:49 4 1:27:16 6 2 : 4 8 : 0 5 
5 363 Hild, Ulli MM170 5 1:22:25 6 1:26:29 4 2 : 4 8 : 5 4 
6 193 Herrmann, Steffen - MM173 6 1:23:39 7 1:26:40 5 2 : 5 0 : 1 9 
7 375 Schraut, Sven MM175 7 1:22:19 5 1:31:15 10 2 : 5 3 : 3 4 
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Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren I
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

8 212 Höpcke, Nils - MM179 8 1:27:22 8 1:29:21 7 2 : 5 6 : 4 3 
9 198 Nottebom, Bernd - MM172 9 1:27:32 9 1:30:58 9 2 : 5 8 : 3 0 

10 287 Gehring, Lars Team Hercules MM176 10 1:28:36 11 1:39:07 14 3 : 0 7 : 4 3 
11 227 Peretzki, Stephan Berginator MM171 11 1:27:49 10 1:40:09 19 3 : 0 7 : 5 8 
12 237 Jeitner, Thomas VFR-Waldkatzenbach MM172 12 1:32:09 14 1:35:52 12 3 : 0 8 : 0 1 
13 209 Schuster, Ralf TV Mosbach / Bikerstammti MM171 13 1:34:31 18 1:39:55 17 3 : 1 4 : 2 6 
14 221 Renius, Marco - MM171 14 1:36:28 22 1:38:21 13 3 : 1 4 : 4 9 
15 188 Schäfer, Jan - MM173 15 1:30:57 12 1:44:51 22 3 : 1 5 : 4 8 
16 197 Müller, Andreas Lok MM171 16 1:37:12 23 1:39:38 15 3 : 1 6 : 5 0 
17 199 Bösche, Andreas Kampfader MM177 17 1:32:51 16 1:44:20 21 3 : 1 7 : 1 1 
18 206 Molsner, Marc melibokus-biker MM171 18 1:37:27 24 1:40:01 18 3 : 1 7 : 2 8 
19 201 Honeck, Michael TSV Hochdorf/Enz MM175 19 1:37:57 26 1:39:38 15 3 : 1 7 : 3 5 
20 178 Gewinner, Michael Hof-Racing-Team MM171 20 1:36:24 21 1:41:35 20 3 : 1 7 : 5 9 
21 205 Ueding, Michael - MM172 21 1:30:58 13 1:48:22 25 3 : 1 9 : 2 0 
22 295 Schubert, Marco MM171 22 1:36:03 20 1:45:04 23 3 : 2 1 : 0 7 
23 283 Heitlinger, Andreas TSV Stein MM174 23 1:33:10 17 1:48:38 26 3 : 2 1 : 4 8 
24 169 Stiller, Michael NPU Esslingen MM174 24 1:47:09 31 1:35:04 11 3 : 2 2 : 1 3 
25 231 Utzmann, Mark - MM173 25 1:52:18 34 1:30:26 8 3 : 2 2 : 4 4 
26 242 Knall, Hasso - MM172 26 1:37:52 25 1:47:46 24 3 : 2 5 : 3 8 
27 252 Leihenseder, Michael TSV Neuenstadt MM172 27 1:36:00 19 1:52:36 28 3 : 2 8 : 3 6 
28 254 Bär, Tobias Team Bikemax Ludwigsbur MM179 28 1:32:42 15 2:02:33 33 3 : 3 5 : 1 5 
29 246 Schliwinski, Steffen privat MM177 29 1:45:19 29 1:50:29 27 3 : 3 5 : 4 8 
30 192 Schimmel, Oliver HTE-DSG MM173 30 1:39:19 27 1:58:30 31 3 : 3 7 : 4 9 
31 274 Zumbach, Andreas SV Mölsbach MM179 31 1:44:20 28 1:55:57 29 3 : 4 0 : 1 7 
32 273 Zumbach, Hans SV Mölsbach MM179 32 1:50:39 32 1:56:34 30 3 : 4 7 : 1 3 
33 230 Molitor, Heino - MM170 33 1:52:16 33 2:01:28 32 3 : 5 3 : 4 4 

Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen I
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 204 Böttcher, Michaela Mister Bike Pforzheim & La MW171 1 1:35:58 1 1:41:56 1 3 : 1 7 : 5 4 
2 235 Reich, Birgit Die Absteiger MW175 2 1:40:44 2 1:47:59 2 3 : 2 8 : 4 3 

Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren II
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 278 Horlacher, Tilman MM269 1 1:12:33 1 1:12:09 1 2 : 2 4 : 4 2 
2 259 Marquardt, Dieter Team-Probst-Racing MM264 2 1:17:11 4 1:20:55 2 2 : 3 8 : 0 6 
3 261 Perrot, Martin Team-Probst-Racing MM268 3 1:17:10 3 1:21:01 3 2 : 3 8 : 1 1 
4 174 Nikodemus, Volker IBC Dimb Racing Team MM269 4 1:20:51 5 1:23:27 4 2 : 4 4 : 1 8 
5 267 Loch, Eike TV Fürth MM267 5 1:21:00 9 1:24:09 5 2 : 4 5 : 0 9 
6 284 Häffner, Armin MM269 6 1:20:55 7 1:25:00 6 2 : 4 5 : 5 5 
7 232 Köhler, Andreas SV Kirschhausen MM266 7 1:21:58 10 1:26:39 7 2 : 4 8 : 3 7 
8 210 Becker, Andreas VfR Waldkatzenbach MM269 8 1:20:57 8 1:30:19 10 2 : 5 1 : 1 6 
9 279 Eger, Claus MM269 9 1:22:23 12 1:29:16 8 2 : 5 1 : 3 9 

10 257 Fabian, Markus MTB-Team Bergstraße Mix MM266 10 1:22:33 13 1:30:07 9 2 : 5 2 : 4 0 
11 256 Becher, Ralf hardwaldracers MM266 11 1:22:17 11 1:31:30 12 2 : 5 3 : 4 7 
12 238 Engler, Jürgen GÖLZ RÄDER MM267 12 1:20:53 6 1:35:33 17 2 : 5 6 : 2 6 
13 240 Gracanin, Darko - MM269 13 1:24:44 16 1:31:49 13 2 : 5 6 : 3 3 
14 285 Bach, Dieter Team Hercules MM267 14 1:24:09 14 1:32:32 15 2 : 5 6 : 4 1 
15 286 Bach, Jürgen Team Hercules MM264 15 1:24:15 15 1:32:37 16 2 : 5 6 : 5 2 
16 194 Gruber, Gerd Mister Bike Pforzheim & La MM265 16 1:26:29 17 1:32:15 14 2 : 5 8 : 4 4 
17 296 Bauer, Klaus-Dieter MM262 17 1:29:51 19 1:30:31 11 3 : 0 0 : 2 2 
18 277 von Amende, Sören MM266 18 1:26:56 18 1:36:23 18 3 : 0 3 : 1 9 
19 282 Jutzeler, Klaus MM264 19 1:32:40 21 1:38:07 19 3 : 1 0 : 4 7 
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Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren II
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

20 184 Gerst, Thomas LT Auenwald MM268 20 1:29:56 20 1:44:25 22 3 : 1 4 : 2 1 
21 260 Pfützner, Thomas DLRG Michelstadt-Erbach MM268 21 1:37:54 26 1:39:04 20 3 : 1 6 : 5 8 
22 281 Würz, Ralf MM268 22 1:37:06 24 1:42:23 21 3 : 1 9 : 2 9 
23 170 Hertreiter, Rainer Die Fahrradgarage MM268 23 1:35:50 22 1:44:47 23 3 : 2 0 : 3 7 
24 293 Staiger, Michael MM264 24 1:36:02 23 1:46:35 24 3 : 2 2 : 3 7 
25 243 Falk, Dietmar - MM265 25 1:37:29 25 1:51:20 27 3 : 2 8 : 4 9 
26 272 Kuhn, Werner MM268 26 1:42:51 29 1:50:17 25 3 : 3 3 : 0 8 
27 269 Fleuren, Roger MM265 27 1:42:53 30 1:50:18 26 3 : 3 3 : 1 1 
28 263 Klaiber, Gerd MSC Brettachtal MM263 28 1:41:39 28 1:51:48 28 3 : 3 3 : 2 7 

a.K. 228 Stöckl, Wolfgang MTB-S-Degerloch MM261 a.K. 1:40:42 - 1:54:25 - 3 : 3 5 : 0 7 
29 280 Zimmermann, Markus MM269 29 1:43:28 31 1:56:32 29 3 : 4 0 : 0 0 

Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen II
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 258 Fabian, Konny MTB-Team Bergstraße Mix MW267 1 1:30:54 1 1:32:37 1 3 : 0 3 : 3 1 
2 186 Bruderhofer, Margit Team Thömus MW263 2 1:36:20 2 1:46:41 2 3 : 2 3 : 0 1 
3 247 Stiegler, Petra ULG Flein MW265 3 1:55:10 3 2:05:03 3 4 : 0 0 : 1 3 

Marathon  am  13.09.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren III
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 185 Bruderhofer, Günther Team Thömus MM357 1 1:20:42 1 1:23:58 1 2 : 4 4 : 4 0 
2 276 Tassarsch, Bernhard MM358 2 1:37:45 6 1:43:05 2 3 : 2 0 : 5 0 
3 222 Bihrer, Stefan MEGABIKE Stuttgart MM357 3 1:36:14 5 1:46:03 3 3 : 2 2 : 1 7 
4 217 Rodd, Heribert Wadenschmiede Fichtelge MM357 4 1:36:05 4 1:47:58 5 3 : 2 4 : 0 3 
5 275 Brunner, Michael MM358 5 1:35:47 3 1:50:14 7 3 : 2 6 : 0 1 
6 171 Ortmann, Alfons - MM342 6 1:41:51 7 1:46:55 4 3 : 2 8 : 4 6 
7 191 Faul, Gerald Die Fahrradgarage MM352 7 1:42:36 9 1:49:49 6 3 : 3 2 : 2 5 
8 181 Bootsmann, Erwin RSV Waldrems MM359 8 1:33:25 2 2:01:35 12 3 : 3 5 : 0 0 
9 189 Hesse, Gerald Team Probst Racing MM358 9 1:45:40 10 1:51:54 8 3 : 3 7 : 3 4 

10 196 Hüther, Kurt TV Mosbach MM359 10 1:42:28 8 2:01:12 11 3 : 4 3 : 4 0 
11 211 Lang, Reimund TV Mosbach MM352 11 1:48:03 12 1:55:39 9 3 : 4 3 : 4 2 
12 268 Knoth, Thomas TV-Mosbach MM352 12 1:46:22 11 1:59:45 10 3 : 4 6 : 0 7 
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